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Connected

JBLGo 3

“u Discoverable

Transducer: 43 x47mm/15"
Output power: 4.2WRMS
Frequency response: 110 Hz- 20 kHz
Signal-to-noise ratio: >85dB

Battery type:
Battery charge time:
Music play time:
Bluetooth® version: 51
Bluetooth® profile:

Bluetooth® transmitter frequency range:
Bluetooth® transmitter power:
Bluetooth® transmitter modulation:
Dimensions (W x Hx D):

Li-ion polymer 2.7 Wh
2.5hours (5V=1A)
up to 5 hours (dependent on volume level and audio content)

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6

2400 MHz - 2483.5 MHz

< 8dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
87.5x75x41.3mm/3.4x27x1.6"

Weight: 0.209 kg /0.46 Ibs
DA DE
Hvad er der i esken Verpackungsinhalt
Bluetooth-parring Bluetooth-Kopplung
Afspil Wiedergabe
Oplader Wird geladen
Oplader Wird geladen
Lavt batteriniveau Akku schwach

Vandtat stovtat IP67

Teknisk specifikation

Transducer: 1,5"(43 x 47 mm)
Udgangseffekt: 4,2WRMS
Frekvensomrade: 110 Hz - 20 kHz
Signal til stej-forhold: >85dB

Batteritype: Li-ion polymer 2,7 Wh

Batteriopladningstid:
Musik-spilletid:

2,5Timer (SV=1A)

op til 5 timer (afhzengig af
lydstyrkeniveau og lydindhold)

Bluetooth® version: 51

Bluetooth® profil: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
Bluetooth®

senderfrekvensomrade: 2400 MHz - 2483,5 MHz
Bluetooth® sendereffekt: < 8 dBm (EIRP)

Bluetooth® sendemodulation: GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

Mal (BxHxD): 87,5x75x41,3mm/
34x27x16"
Vagt: 2099

EL

Tueivan oto Kouti

Zev&n Bluetooth

Avanapaywyr

Ooprion

aprion

Xapnhi otaByn pratapiag

AdiaBpoyo, AvBekTikd otn okovn IP67

Texvikd Yapaktnpiotikd

Metarponéag: 43x47mm/1,5"

loyuc e§8ou: 4,2WRMS

ZTuyvotnTa anokpiong: 110 Hz - 20 kHz

Avahoyia wpéhipou orjpatog

mipog Tov Bopupo: >85dB

Tomog pnatapiac: Mohupepwov 1vrwv Nibiov 2,7 Wh
Xpovoc gopriong pnatapiac: 2,5 wpeg (5V A

Mdpkera avanapaywyrc £0¢ 5 Opec (Bagépet avahoya
HOUOIKAG: WE TNV EvTaon fou KatTo

TEPIEXOHEVO HOUOIKIC)
‘Ekdoon Bluetooth®: 5.1
Mpogik Bluetooth®:
Evpog {wvng suxvotiTwy Tou
Topmou Bluetooth®: 2400 MHz - 2483,5 MHz
loxic mopmo0 Bluetooth®: <8 dBm (EIRP)
Dapopgwon mopmoi Bluetooth®: GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
Aiaotdoeig (Bx Y x B): 87,5x75x41,3mm/
34x27x16"
0,209 kg /0,46 Ibs

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6

Bdpoc:

F

Pakkauksen sisalto
Bluetooth-parinmuodostus
Toista

Lataus

Lataus

Akku vahissd

Vedenpitéva Polynkestava IP67

Tekniset tiedot

Elementti: 43x47mm /1,5 tuumaa

Lahtsteho: 4,2WRMS

Taajuusvaste: 110 Hz- 20 kHz

Signaalikohinasuhde: >85dB

Akkutyyppi: Li-ion polymeeri 2,7 Wh

Akun latausaika: 25h@s5V=1A

Musiikin toistoaika: jopa 5 tuntia (riippuu
aanenvoimakkuudesta ja
aanisisallostd)

Bluetooth®-versio: 51

Bluetooth® -profiili:
Bluetooth®-ldhettimen
taajuusalue: 2400 MHz - 2483,5 MHz
Bluetooth® -lahettimen teho: < 8dBm (EIRP)
Bluetooth®-Iahettimen modulaatio: GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
Mitat (LxKxS): 87,5x75x41,3mm/
34x27x16"

0,209 kg / 0,46 paunaa

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6

Paino:

A csomag tartalma
Bluetooth-parositas

Lejatszds

Toltés

Toltés

Akkumuldtor toltottsége alacsony
Vizallo, porallé IP67

Miiszaki spec.

Transzduktor: 43x47mm/1,5"
Kimeneti tapellatas: 4,2WRMS
Frekvenciavalasz: 110Hz - 20 kHz
Jel-zaj arény: >85dB

Akkumuldtor tipus:
Akkumulator toltési idd:
Zenelejatszasi ido

Li-ion polimer 2,7 Wh
2560ra(sV=1A)
akar 5 6ra (a hangerdszinttol
ésa hangfajl tartalmatdl
fiiggden)
Bluetooth®-valtozat: 51
Bluetooth®-profil:
Bluetooth®-add
frekvenciatartoménya:
Bluetooth®-adé
teljesitménye: < 8dBm (EIRP)
Bluetooth®-ad6 modulacidja: GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
Méretek (SzxMx Atm):  87,5x75x41,3mm/
34x27x16"
Sily: 0,209kg /0,46 Ibs

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6

2400 MHz - 2483,5 MHz

NL

Inhoud van de verpakking
Bluetooth koppelen
Weergave

Opladen

Opladen

Iwakke batterij

Water- en stofbestendig IP67

Technische specificaties

Omvormer: 43x47mm/1,5"

Uitgangsvermogen: 4,2WRMS
Frequentiebereik: 110 Hz - 20 kHz
Signaal/ruisverhouding: > 85dB

Type batterij: Li-ion polymeer 2,7 Wh

Oplaadtijd batterij: 25uur(5V=1A)

Muziekspeeltijd: tot 5 uur (afhankelijk van
volumeniveau en audioinhoud)

Bluetooth® versie: 51

Bluetooth® profiel: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6

Bluetooth®

zenderfrequentiebereik: 2400 MHz - 2483,5 MHz

Bluetooth®

zendervermogen: <8dBm (EIRP)

Bluetooth®-zendermodulatie: GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

Afmetingen (HxBxL): 87,5x75x413mm/
34x27x16"

Gewicht: 0,209kg/0.46 Ibs

PL

Zawartos¢ zestawu

Parowanie Bluetooth
Odtwarzanie

tadowanie

tadowanie

Niski poziom akumulatora
Wodoodporny i pytoszczelny (IP67)

Wasser- und staubdicht IP67

Techn. Daten

Schallgeber: 43x47 mm (1,5")
Ausgangsleistung: 4,2WRMS

Frequenzbereich: 110 Hz - 20 kHz
Rauschabstand: >85dB

Akku-Typ: Lithium-lonen-Polymer 2,7 Wh
Akkuladedauer: 2,5Stunden (5V=14)

Musikwiedergabezeit:  Bis zu 5 Stunden (abhangig von
Lautstarke und Audioinhalt)

Bluetooth®-Version: 51

Bluetooth®-Profil: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
Frequenzbereich fiir die
Bluetooth®-Ubertragung: 2400 MHz - 2483,5 MHz
Bluetooth®-
Ubertragungsleistung:
Bluetooth®-
Ubertragungsmodulation: - GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
Abmessungen (BxHxT): 87,5x75x41,3mm/
34x27x16"

0,209 kg (0,46 Ibs)

< 8dBm (EIRP)

Gewicht:

ES

Contenido de la caja
Emparejamiento Bluetooth
Reproduccion

(Carga

Carga

Bateria baja

Aprueba de aguay polvo IP67

Especificaciones técnicas

Transductor: 43x47 mm/1,5"

Potencia de salida: 4,2WRMS
Intervalo de frecuencias: 110 Hz - 20 kHz
Relacidn sefial-ruido: >85dB

Tipo de bateria: Polimérica de ion-litio 2,7 Wh
Tiempo de carga de la bateria: 2,5 horas (5V=1A)

Tiempo de reproduccion hasta 5 horas (depende del nivel de
de musica: volumen y el contenido del audio)
Versién de Bluetooth®: 51

Perfil de Bluetooth®:
Intervalo de frecuencias del
transmisor Bluetooth®:
Potencia del transmisor
Bluetooth®:

Modulacién del transmisor
Bluetooth®:

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
2400 MHz - 2483,5 MHz
<8dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
Dimensiones (Anchox Altox  87,5x75x41,3mm/
Profundidad): 34x27x16"

Peso: 0,209 kg

R

Contenu de I'emballage

Jumelage Bluetooth

Lire

Charge

Charge

Batterie faible

Etanchéité a I'eau et a la poussiére IP67

Spéc. techniques

Haut-parleur: Ax47mm/1,5"

Puissance de sortie : 4,2WRMS

Réponse en fréquence : 110 Hz - 20 kHz
Rapportsignal surbruit: ~ >85dB

Type de batterie : Li-ion polymeére 2,7 Wh

Temps de charge de la

batterie : 2,5 heures (5V==1A)

Durée de lecture de la jusqu'a 5 heures (selon le niveau
musique : du volume et le contenu audio)

Version Bluetooth® :
Profils Bluetooth® :
Plage de fréquences de
I'émetteur Bluetooth® :
Puissance de I'émetteur

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6

2400 MHz - 2483,5 MHz

Bluetooth®: <8dBm (PAR)
Modulation de I'émetteur
Bluetooth®: GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

Dimensions (LxHxP): 87,5x75x41,3mm/

34x27x16"

Poids : 0,209kg /0,46 Ibs

T

Contenuto della confezione
Abbinamento Bluetooth
Play

In carica

In carica

Batteria scarica

Waterproof Dustproof IP67

Specifiche tecniche

Trasduttore: 43x47 mm/1,5"
Potenza in uscita: 4,2WRMS
Risposta in frequenza: 110 Hz- 20 kHz
Rapporto segnale-rumore: > 85dB

Tipo di batteria: Polimero agli ioni di litio 2,7 Wh
Tempo di carica della batteria: 2 5 gre (5V=14)
Autonomia in riproduzione  finoa 5 ore (a seconda del livello
musicale: del volume e del contenuto audio)
Versione Bluetooth®: 51

Profilo Bluetooth®: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
Intervallo di frequenza del
trasmettitore Bluetooth®:
Potenza del trasmettitore

2400 MHz - 2483,5 MHz

Bluetooth®: <8dBm (EIRP)

Modulazione del trasmettitore

Bluetooth®: GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

Dimensioni (LxAxP): 87,5x75x41,3mm/
34x27x16"

Peso: 0.209kg/0.46 Ibs

NO

Innhold i esken
Bluetooth-sammenkobling
Spill

Lader

Lader

Lavt batteriniva

Vanntett stovtett IP67

Tekniske spesifikasjoner

Hoyttalerelement: 43x47mm/1,5"

Utgangseffekt: 4,2WRMS
Frekvensrespons: 110 Hz - 20 kHz
Signal-/stoyforhold: >85d8
Batteritype: Li-ion-polymer 2,7 Wh
Ladetid for batteri: 2,5timer (5V=1A)

Musikkavspillingstid: opptil 5 timer (avhengig av
volumnivd og lydinnhold)
Bluetooth®-versjon: 5.1

Bluetooth®-profil: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
Bluetooth°-senderens

frekvensomrade: 2400 MHz - 2483,5 MHz
Bluetooth®-senderens effekt: < g 4Bm (EIRP)

Bluetooth®-senderens

modulasjon: GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

Mél (BxHxD): 87,5x75x41,3mm/
3.4x27x16"

Vekt: 0,209 kg /0,46 pund

PT-BR

Contetido da caixa

Emparelhamento Bluetooth

Play

Bateria carregando

Bateria carregando

Bateria fraca

Aprova dagua e de poeira (IP67)

Dane techniczne

Przetwornik: 43x47mm/1,5"
Moc wyjsciowa: 4,2WRMS
Pasmo przenoszenia: 110 Hz- 20 kHz

Stosunek sygnatu do szumu:

>85dB

(zas fadowania baterii:
Czas odtwarzania muzyki:

Wersja Bluetooth®:

Wersja profilu Bluetooth®:
Takres czestotliwosci
nadajnika Bluetooth®:
Moc nadajnika Bluetooth®:
Modulacja nadajnika
Bluetooth®:

Wymiary (szer. x wys. x gt.):

Masa:

litowo-p 2,7Wh
2,5godziny (5V=1A)

do 5 godzin (zalezy od ustawier
gtosnosci i tresci audio)

51

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6

2400 MHz - 2483,5 MHz
< 8dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
87,5x75x41,3mm/
34x27x16"

0,209kg /0,46 funta"

Especificagdes técnicas

Transdutor: 43 x47mm (15")
Poténcia de saida: 4,2Wrms

Resposta de frequéncia: 110Hza 20 kHz

Relagéo sinal-ruido: >85dB

Tipo de bateria: Polimero e fon de Li 2,7 Wh
Tempo de carga da bateria: 2,5 horas (5V=1A)
Tempo de reprodudode  Até 5 horas (dependendo do
misica: volume e do tipo de som)

Verséo Bluetooth®:

Perfis Bluetooth®:
Intervalo de frequéncia de
transmisséo Bluetooth®:
Poténcia de transmisséo
Bluetooth®:

Modulagao de transmissao
Bluetooth®

Dimensdes (L x A X P):

Peso:

51
A2DP 1.3 e AVRCP 1.6

2400 a 2483,5 MHz
<8dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK e 8DPSK
87,5%75x 41,3 mm/

34x27x16"
0,09k (0,46 Ib)
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Detta finnsilddan Kutu igerigi

Bluetooth-parkoppling Bluetooth Eslestirme

Spela Oynatma

Laddar Sarj etme

Laddar Sarj etme

Lag batteriniva Diisiik Pil

Vattentatt dammsaker IP67 Su gegirmez Toz gecirmez |P67

Tekniska specifikationer Teknik Ozellikler

Element: 43 x47 mm/1,5 tum Doniistiiriicii: 43x47mm/1,5"

Uteffekt: 4,2WRMS Cikis giicil: 4,2WRMS

Frekvensomfang: 110 Hz- 20 kHz Frekans aralig: 110 Hz- 20 kHz

Signal/brus-forhallande: > 85dB Sinyal-giriiltii orani: > 85dB

Batterityp: Litiumjon-polymer 2,7 Wh Pilti Li-ion polimer 2,7 Wh

Laddningstid for batteriet: 2,5 timmar (5V===1A) Pil sarjsiiresi: 25saat (SV=1A)

Musikuppspelningstid: upp till 5 timmar (beroende pa Milzik calma siresi: 5 saate kadar (ses seviyesi ve ses
volymnivé och ljudinnehdll) igerigine gore degisir)

Bluetooth®-version: 51 Bluetooth® siriimii: 5.1

Bluetooth®-profil: A2DP 13, AVRCP 1.6 Bluetooth® profil: A2DP 13, AVRCP 1.6

Bluetooth®-sindarens Bluetooth® iletici frekans

frekvensomfang: 2400 MHz - 2483,5 MHz arahg: 2400 MHz - 2483,5 MHz

Bluetooth®-sindarens effekt: < 8 dBm (EIRP) Bluetooth? iletici giici: <8 dBm (EIRP)

Bluetooth®-sindarens Bluetooth® iletici GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

modulering: GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK modilasyonu:

Matt (BxHxD): 87,5x75x41,3mm/ Boyutlar (GxYxD): 87,5x75x41,3mm/
34%27%16" 34x27x16"

Vikt: 0209kg Agirlik: 0,209kg/0,461bs

RU IH-CN

Komnnekt nocrasku FRiEe

¢ yetpoiicte no B h RS

BocnpousBect K

3apanka FEFRHE

3apAaka EfE7EER

AKKyMyATOP paspmxeH BB EB 1T

3awwiTa oT BOAbI ¥ NbiNK Mo cTaHAapTY IP67 BA7kBA LR IP67

TexHuueckue xapakTepucTuKi BRI

Lunamug: 43347 M HREERR: Sx47mm/15"

BbixoAHaA MOLUHOCTD: 4,2 BT (cp.-kB.) IR 42WRMS

YactotHas xapakTepucuka: 110 [y - 20 KTy

KosbduumenT ccurvan-wym» > 8516 SRERIARL : 110 Hz - 20 kHz

Tan i i SIRLL: >85dB

akkymynatop, 2,7 Br/u
Bpems 3apakn akkymynatopa: - 2,5 uaca (SB===1A)
Bpems pa6oThi B pexume 7105 4acoB (3aBUCHT OT ypOBHA

KA BEFREELIW
75 FEAYE - 25/\BF 5V=14)

BOCNPOU3BE/EHUA MY3bIKK: ;ﬁ;::l::;;:;:;("pﬂM}BOAMMGW gﬁ%maj |EJ . ?k 5 /J \EE ( /;&¥
Bepcus Bluetooth®: 51 e p: 5 1 BIAE)
Mpogunb Bluetooth®: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6 .
[vanason wacror B RREX M A20P 13, AVRCP 1.6
e :L‘;‘;"":’;:: 2400 M - 24835 MI K K ST SRSRESTE 2400 MHz- 2483.5 Mz
Bluetooth”: <86 (GUAM) B RETBBINE:  <8dBm (ERP)
Mogynaums nepeparuka B RT8RIA%): FSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
Bluetooth®: GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK Ex ﬁ,ﬂ%ﬂzj ) GFSK, /4 DPSK, 8
Taiapumsi (WX BxF): 87,5%75x41,3mm/ R @Ex@xE):  875x75x413mm/
3.4x2.7x1.6 poitma 34x27x1.6
Bec: 0,209k & 0.209 kg /0.46 Ibs
HTW D
BEREAYE Isi Kotak
IEEEFEH Penyambungan Bluetooth
Fi<74 Pemutaran
FEEH Mengisi daya
?E%EP Mengisi daya
BMEBEIE Baterai Lemah
Fi7k B EE P67 Tahan Air Tahan Debu IP67
RAMTRIE Spesifikasi Teknis
ingg: 3x47mm/15" Transduser: Bx47mm/15"
4.2WRMS Daya keluaran: 4,2WRMS
110 Hz- 20 kHz Respons frekuensi: 110 Hz-20 kHz
>85dB Rasio sinyal terhadap derau: > 85 dB
SPEET IR AW 2TWh Tipe baterai: Polimer Li-ion 2.7 Wh
EIEER: 25 /\BS (5V=1) Lama pengisian daya baterai: 2,5jam (5V=1A)
R BERY B/ (AR E Waktu pemutaran musik: rel:lgqaﬂarq(bevvanasl
e i e gantung tingkat volume dan
OB BENEARS) konten audio)
B oRR: 51 Versi Bluetooth®: 5.1
JRSEOT
BRI eRE: A2DP 132 AVRCP 1.6 Profil Bluetooth®: A2DP13, AVRCP 1.6
EEOP R SIS EREBE T 2400 MHz - 2483.5 MHz Rentang frekuensi
BECFORSSTSINE:  <8dBm (EIRP) pemancar Bluetooth®: 2400 MHz - 2483.5 MHz

Daya pemancar Bluetooth®: <8 dBm (EIRP)

BELT o H N \ N
B iR GFSH-m/4 DOPSK-~80PSK Modulasi pemancar Bluetooth®: GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

R (Bx@xF):  872.5x75x413mm/

34x27x16" Dimensi (PxTxL): 57‘;3775;]4;;3 mm/

= 0.209kg/ 046 1bs Berat: 0,209 kg/0,46 Ibs
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=
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eififtk 7|E At

FSYRFa—t—1 #Bxmm e x47mm/1.5"

A A2WRMS &2 42WRMS

FRRBEE: 110Hz~20kHz ES BN 110Hz~20kHz

SNEE: > 58 ‘ M o E: >8508

RYTU=OWR: TOLIRIY | e g 2/ 0|2 B2I0f27wh

NyF)—F BRI %(jzsﬂﬂﬂ“j (5v=1A) HiE{2] ST A2k zsAP!sv:m

BERBERE: BASKEERLA— Sl Azt Z|C sA[ZHE 5 2 E 8l

TAARBICEDET) Qe @Eﬂzoﬂ ek

Bluetooth®/\—>3>: 51 i datd)

Bluetooth® 71 771 )L 1 A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6 Bluetooth® tZ: 51

mumammr N2 Bluetooth® T2 L: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6

Iy g 2400MHz - 2483.5MHz Bluetooth® £-417|

Bluetooth“i‘)‘mh:ux ZFopaHel: 2,400MHz~2,483.5MHz

Sys— < 8dBm (EIRP) Bluetooth® &417| Z2:  <adBm(EIRP)

Bugtooty Hishs>as T R— Bluetooth® S417| #1Z:  GFSK, 1/4 DOPSK, B0PSK
87.575x41.3mm / Kl2(LH] x &0l x ZOI): 87.5x75x41.3mm/
34x27x16" 34x27x16"

B8 #90.209kg B 0.209kg/0.461bs

MM AR

g:30p€clodeannogpSiqp: bsall Slsios

5 s

Bluetooth gloSs003e20p5 SFstd e

8%9 o= e

:iao::xg(?:@é: ot e

a0:09&5(g&s iadsin dy ey

&ao0:5052 S s oWl doslil P67 jlmo gz 3315
U)g?q@’)~§8.@§(;]338 Sl 9! Jlme @e $Slgie
cq5¢ 0§98 aaBd8Ecan IP6T
i) Slaolstl
iop 15/ 4T x 83 B
Tech Spec :2 & X“ ‘J”d'
20 s dos 03 4 izl 6,8

Transducer: 43x47mm/1.5" > N . tff -

Output power: 42WRMS s sts 205110 5 &l

Frequency response: 110 Hz- 20 kHz s 85 < sl J) B,LEY) G

Signal-to-noise ratio: >85dB aslof0ls 2.7 jadsy sl postd ligdigs

Battery type: Li-ion polymer 2.7 Wh (el /153 5) e 2.5 el s 05

Battery charge time: 2.5hours (5V=1A) . - “ _’s) Sel5 s ) _m ) WW

Music play time: up to 5 hours (dependent on s ‘l&f“‘:“ el - Fhrsh] ks 29
volume level and audio content) (g5l s5lls “”;‘ Bluetooth® you!

Bluetooth® version: 51 : : Jet

Bluetooth® profile: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6 AVRCP1.65A20P 13 Bluetooth® & =5 cats

Bluetooth® transmitter Sl e @339 Gt

frequency range: 2400 MHz - 2483.5 MHz 5 plons 24835 1) 2400 e :Bluetooth®

Bluetooth® transmitter power: <8 dBm (EIRP) (EIRP) 515 s Jiers 8> :Bluetooth® L, 5l 8,58

ﬂz;‘?:t‘::"ﬂ"mi“ﬂ GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK 8DPSK /4 DQPSK GFSK  :Bluetooth® ute ez & s

ulation: N

Dimensions (W x Hx D): 87.5x75x41.3mm/ /P“41;’3><75><87v5 (GasdI X glis M1 X o ,=01) slsbl
34%27x16" 16x2.7x3.4 B

Weight: 0209kg/0.46 Ibs o, 046/ 0209 R

HE
amranbann
Bluetooth Ti*x
nynwn To protect battery lifespan, fully charge at least once every
3 months. Battery life will vary due to usage patterns and
nryna environmental conditions.
nryvl Do not expose the JBL Go 3 to liquids without removing cable
awhn YD connection. Do not expose JBL Go 3 to water while charging. It
‘may result in permanent damage to the speaker or power source.
IP67 1pna pax1 omd TNy Aftera liquid spill, do not charge your speaker until it's completely
dry and clean. Charging when wet might damage your speaker.
When using an external adapter, the output voltage/ current of
123V VIan the external adapter should not exceed 5V/3A.
'YPN15-1n"043/47 amm DA Forat beskytte batteriets levetid skal du oplade fuldt ud
42WRMS XXM papn mindst en gang hver tredje méned. Batteriets levetid
_ E varierer afhaengig af brugsmanstre og miljoforhold.
110220k ; '1;"1 n:ur: Udszet ikke JBL Go 3 for vaesker uden at fieme
>85d8 WY MRON kabelforbindelsen. Udszt ikke JBL Go 3 for vand under
Wh2.7 -0rmeh mha Ymo o opladning. Det kan medfore permanent beskadigelse af

(SV=1Amyw25 @abmMpanryvnr
nMIMYN) MYY5TY  :ApYOM NYnwa Nt

hojttaleren eller stramkilden.
Efter et vaeskespild md hojttaleren ikke oplades, for
den erhelt tor og ren. Opladning, mens den er vad, kan

E
(vnpampn nnx;)]l ‘Bluetooth’ NP1a beskadige hojttaleren.
. N N Nar du bruger en ekstern adapter, ma udgangsspandingen/-
A20P1.3, AVRCP 1.6 Bluetooth’ > 2118 strommen pa den eksterne adapter ikke overstige SV/3A
ATYN DTN MY o " N
. DE  Lade zum Schutz der Batterie diese mindestens einmal
2400 Mz = 2483.5 Mz ‘Bluetooth alle 3 Monate vollstindig auf. Die Batterielebensdaer
aTen "”x“’, kann aufgrund von Nutzungsverhalten und
<8 dBm (EIRP) __ Bluetooth Umgebungsbedingungen variieren.
GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK~ :Bluetooth™ 1T&n 129X Setze den JBL Go 3 keinen Fliissigkeiten aus, wahrend er
/" 87.5/75/413 (v/aM)mTm iiber Kabel verbunden ist. Setze den JBL Go 3 wahrend
"16%27x34 des Ladevorgangs keinem Wasser aus. Dies kann zu
TNND 0.46/2" 0.209 Spwn dauerhaften Schaden am Lautsprecher oder an der

Stromquelle fiihren.

Falls Fliissigkeit auf den Lautsprecher gelangt ist,

lade ihn erst auf, nachdem er vollstandig trocken und
sauber ist. Das Aufladen im feuchten Zustand kann den
Lautsprecher beschadigen.

Bei der Verwendung eines externen Adapters darf dle/der

trom 5V/3 A nicht

EL Tava mpootatetoete T Sidpketa {wii¢ TG pmatapiac,

opriote v mhijpwg ToUNdy1oToV jiia popd KB 3 pvec.

H {wiig T pmarapiag moikiMet avahoya pe ™ xprion kat
I mepIBahovTIKEG OUVOIKEC.

Mnv exétete 0 JBL Go 3 o€ uypd xwpic va agaipéoete
10 kah@S10 a0vdeonG. M ekBétete To JBL Go 3 o€ vepd
Katd m goprion. Mmopei va mpokahéoet poviyn BAdpn
070 N)Ei0 1} ot Y| Tpogodosiac.

Edv xuBei uypd, pnv goprioete To nyeio péxpt va
oteyviboe Kt kadapioer evrehic. H goprion orav éyet
nsael vypo. Wll)pf.l va nipokahéoet BAGPN oTo l|)(EIO 0ac.
Otav EEWTEPIKO nman/

e £6050V TOU ESWTEPIKOD PETAKNUATIOTY] SEV MpEMEL

va umeppaivet ta 5V/3A.

Ald altista JBL Go 3 -kaiutinta nesteille irottamatta
kaapeliyhteytta. Ald mydskaan altista JBL Go 3 -kaiutinta
vedelle latauksen aikana. Se saattaa tuottaa pysyvin
vaurion kaiuttimelle tai virtaldhteelle.

Jos kaiutin on kastunut, &ld lataa kaiutintasi ennen kuin
se on tdysin kuiva ja puhdas. Latauksen suorittaminen
mirdssa tilassa saattaa vahingoittaa kaiutintasi.
Kaytettdessa ulkoista sovitinta, lahtjannite/ulkoisen
sovittimen virta ei saa ylittéa 5V/3A.

FR  Pour protéger la vie de la batterie, chargez-la
complétement au moins une fois tous les 3 mois. La
durée de vie de la batterie varie en fonction des modes
d'utilisation et des conditions environnementales.
Nexposez pas la JBL Go 3 aux liquides sans débrancher
son cable. Nexposez pas la JBL Go 3 a l'eau pendant sa
charge. Lenceinte ou la source d'alimentation pourraient
étre endommagées définitivement.

Aprés un déversement de liquide, ne chargez pas votre
enceinte tant qulle n'est pas complétement seche et

propre. Charger votre enceinte lorsqu'elle est mouillée
peut l'endommager.

ES Para plroteger Ia duracién de 2 bateria, cérgala Si vous utilisez un adaptateur externe, la tension /

;olnp_g(ameme al menos una vez cada 3 meses. La intensité de sortie de I'adaptateur externe ne doit pas

uracion de la bateria depende de los patrones de uso y dé
las condiciones ambientales. epasserSV/3A.
No expongas el JBL Go 3 a liquidos sin quitar la conexion HU Az él édelme érdekéhe
por cable. No expongas el JBL Go 3 al agua mientras se teljesen toltse fel 3 havonta \eqalabb egyszer. Az
carga. Puede provocar dafios permanentes en el altavoz o akkumuldtor élettartama a hasznélattol, és a koryezeti
enla fuente de alimentacion. feltételektol fiigg.
Si se produce un derrame de liquido, no cargues el altavoz A JBL Go 3 késziiléket ne tegye ki folyadékoknak
hasta que esté completamente limpio y seco. Si lo cargas akabelcsatlakozas eltavolitasa nélkill. A JBL Go 3
mientras esta hiimedo, puedes dafiar el altavoz. késziiléket ne tegye ki viznek toltés kozben. Eza
Al utilizar un adaptador externo, la tension/corriente de hangszord vagy az aramforrds maradando karosodasat
salida del adaptador externo no debe superar los 5V/3 A. okozhatja.

. B P Folyadék kiomlése esetén csak akkor toltse a
et | st s
KiyttGtapojen ja ymparistaolosuhteiden mukaan Ha nedves allapotban tdlti, az a hangszord karosodasat
yitotapojen ja ymp: g eredményezheti.
Kiils adapter hasznalata esetén a kiils6 adatper kimeneti JBL Go 3 skal ikke utsettes for vaesker uten at ledningene
fesziiltsége/aramerdssége nem haladhatja meg az ertrukket ut forst. JBL Go 3 skal ikke utsettes for vann
5V/3 Aértéket. under lading. Det kan fore til permanent skade pa
. hoyttaleren eller stromkilden.

T o b | Rt b o
della batteria varia a seconda del tipo di utilizzo e delle 5%‘ t’,“ ?;:Tt‘i‘l tsi:dueg;:g ';“;;?;ES‘E"S hoyttaleren er
condizioni ambientali. 5 ¥
Non far entrare in contatto il JBL Go 3 con i liquidi senza :s; d&ir: sk i: e:“el(sssle;z“a_‘(ri‘a;;fslr,’;kmali:keet gve :r;l;steeme
aver rimosso il collegamento del cavo. Non far entrare 73A gangssp 9 9
in contatto il JBL Go 3 con I'acqua durante la ricarica. Si .
potrebbero causare danni permanenti allo speaker o alla PL  Aby zachowac czas eksploatacji akumulatora, nalezy go
fonte di alimentazione. fadowac co najmniej raz na trzy miesiace. Zywotnosc
Dopo che del liquido & stato versato sullo speaker, non akumulatora zalezy od sposobu jego uzycia i warunkow
ricaricarlo finché non é completamente asciutto e pulito. otoczenia.

Effettuando la ricarica quando & ancora bagnato, si Nie narazac urzadzenia JBL Go 3 na kontakt z
potrebbe danneggiarlo. cieczami bez wezesniejszego odfaczenia przewodu.
Quando i utilizza un trasformatore esterno, la tensione/ Nie narazac urzadzenia JBL Go 3 na kontakt z woda
corrente di uscita non deve superare i 5V/3A. podczas fadowania. Mogtoby to skutkowac trwatym

NL Voo een optimale levensduur de batterij minstens Uszhodzeniem gOosnvlka It Zmd’? ;as\\a_ma.
om de 3 maanden volledig opladen. De levensduur w przygadku rozlania phynu, glosnlkq ienalezy
van de batterij is afhankelijk van gei)ruikspaﬁmnen en fadowac az do calkowitego wysuszenia oczyszczenia.
omgevingscondities lad;v;an\g mokrego gtosnika mogtoby skutkowac jego

o . uszkodzeniem.

itel de JBL Go 3 niet bloot aan vloeistoffen zonder de W przypadku uzywania zewnetrznego zasilacza

abelverbinding te verwijderen. Stel de JBL Go 3 niet Wyjéciowe napiecie/natezenie pradu nie powinno
bloot aan water tijdens het opladen. Dit kan leiden tot ) K ,5;\’,/@3 A ¢ pra P
permanente schade aan de luidspreker of stroombron. praekraczac :
Na een vloeistoflek uw luidspreker niet opladen totdat PT-BR  Para garantir a durabilidade da bateria, carregue-a
deze volledig droog en schoon is. Opladen terwijl het totalmente pelo menos uma vez a cada trés meses. A
apparaat natis kan de luidspreker beschadigen. vida atil da bateria depende dos padrdes de uso e das
Bij gebruik van een externe adapter mag de condigdes do ambiente.
uitgangsspanning/stroom van de externe adapter niet Nunca exponha a JBL Go 3 a liquidos sem retirar a
hoger zijn dan 5V/3A. conexao via cabo. Nunca deixe a JBL Go 3 entrar em

NO  For & beskytte batteriets levetid ma det lades helt opp contato com dgua enquanto a bateria é carregada. Isso
minst én gang hver 3. maned. Batteriets levetid vil pode danificar a caixa de som ou a fonte de energia.
variere etter bruksmonster og omgivelsesforhold.

Sea caixa de som entrar em contato com liquido, s6 He nopsepraiite konokky JBL Go 3 Bo3eiicTauio
carreque a bateria depois que a caixa estiver limpa e KUIKOCTEl NPU UMeloLLIEMCA OAKNIOYEHIH N Kabenio.
seca. Se for carregada enquanto estiver imida, a caixa He nopepraitte konokky JBL Go 3 Bo3eiicTauio

de som pode ser danificada. BO/IbI BO BPeMA 3apA/IKIL. 3T0 MOXeT npusecTn

0 adaptador externo (se usado) deve possuir saida K HEoBPaTUMBbIM MOBPEXEHUAM KOOHKM WU
de5Va3A. VCTOYHUKA NUTaHWA.

SV For att dka batteriets livslangd ska du ladda det fullt EcniHa KooKy nionana KURKOCTE He 3apAKaiie ee,

minst en géng var tredje manad. Batteriets livslangd
varierar beroende p& anvéndningsomraden och
miljoforhallanden.

Utsatt inte JBL Go 3 for véitskor utan att koppla frén
stromkabeln. Utsitt inte JBL Go 3 for vatten nar den
laddas. Det kan leda till permanent skada pa hogtalaren
eller stromkéllan.

Om du spiller vétska pa hogtalaren s& ladda den inte
foran den ar helt torr och ren. Om du laddar hogtalaren
nar den ar vt kan den skadas.

Vid anvandning av en extern adapter far dess
utspanning/strom inte dverstiga SV/3A.

NI0Ka YCTPOVICTBO He By1eT NOAHOCTbIO CyXUM 1 YACTBIM.
3apajika NPOMOKLLEHt KONIOHKU MOKET ee NOBPeMTh.
Ty MCnoAb30BaHUM BHewWHEro aanTepa ero BbIXOAHOE
HanpsXeHue / Cna ToKa He AOMKHbI MPeBbilaTb
5B/3A.
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TR Pil omriinii uzatmak icin en az 3 ayda bir tam olarak sarj % ggﬁ%gg%mﬁﬁﬁg
edin. Pil mrii kullanim sekline ve gevresel sartlara bagli @Tﬁ??ﬁ'%@ﬂ'] R,
olarak degisiklik gosterebilir. @ﬁﬁ%gﬁﬁﬁé%& B, S EREAREE RS
Kablo baglantisini gikarmadan JBL Go 3'ii siviya maruz B/ B AR T SVBA
birakmayin. JBL Go 3'ii sarj ederken suya maruz °
birakmayin. Hoparldre veya giic kaynagina kalici olarak IHIW 4 B, e
hasar verebilir. e

Sivi dokilldiikten sonra hoparloriiniizii tamamen
kuruyana ve temiz olana kadar sarj etmeyin. Islakken
sarj etmek hoparloriiniize zarar verebilir.

Harici adaptr kullanirken, harici adaptoriin cikis voltaji /
akimi 5V/3Ay1 gegmemelidir.
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1D Agar baterai awet, isi dayanya hingga penuh sedikitnya AL|ZH0f| M| S 22 AL 2t Hs| ot2n
sekali setiap 3 bulan. Masa pakai baterai bervariasi, TH3 ok AEl 7} E| 7| FDEX| SFSHK|
tergantung pola penggunaan dan kondisi lingkungan. ORI A2, H2 aHEfol| A ST SHH AT|FHTE
Hindarkan JBL Go 3 dari cairan tanpa mencopot SAELCE R
sambungan kabel. Hindarkan JBL Go 3 dar air saat 9| OHEIE AHE Y m O{RE{ | Z
mengisi daya. Cairan atau air dapat merusak speaker YT EVBAS £t 2= glsLCh
atau sumber daya secara permanen. o °

Jika terkena tumpahan, jangan isi daya speaker sebelum

MM w@?p)mooe c?coaoé.@é.?

kering dan bersih sepenuhnya. Pengisian daya dalam 0568 3805:802 3 VO[OS
keadaan basah dapat merusak speaker. % eﬁ éé at? @
Ketika menggunakan adaptor eksternal, pastikan mq_;s‘[ﬁ 3?’-)139[§é3352<ﬂ"

tegangan/arus adaptor itu tidak melebihi 5V/3A.
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Agénci Wacionsl de Teecomunicasser

Este pmdum esta homologado pela Anatel, de acordo com 05
para avaliagao d

de produtos para telecomunicagdes e atende aos requisitos

técnicos aplicados.

Para maiores informagdes, consulte o site da Anatel — www.

anatel govl br

P

preludmal endo pode causar interferéncia em sistemas
devidamente autorizados

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks
owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by
HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated is under license.
Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective

owners.

Toproas mMapka: JBL

Ha3HaueHue ToBa) pa: AkTUBHasA aKy(TUYeckan ccrema

V3rotoBuTens: XapmaH WnrepHewwn Ungactpus Mukopnopeiites, CLUA, 06901
KonrekukyT, r.Cramdopa, Atnantuk Crput 400, oduc 1500

(TpaHa NponcXoXAeHUA: Kurait

Vimnoptep 8 Poccuio: 000“XAPMAH PYC CnAid¢’, Poccus, 127018, r.MockBa, yn. lBuHLes,
n12,k1

TapaHTuitHbIii nepuop: Trog

VHpopmaLwa 0 cepBHCHbIX LieHTpax:  www.harman.com/ru Ten. +7-800-700-0467

CpoK cnyxbbl : 2ropa
Tosap cepTuduuMpoBaH E H [
[lata npoussoacTBa: [lata yCTpoiicTBa onp A N0 Asym 6)

0003HayeHiAM U3 BTOPOW rpynMbl CUMBONOB CEPUITHOTO HoMepa

u3genus, ¢

nocne 3HaKa «»,

COOTBETCTBYET NOPAKY OYKB NaTUHCKOrO angaBuTa, HauMHaa ¢ AHBapA
2010 roga: 000000-MY0000000, rae «M» - mecaw npou3soacTea (A -
AHBapb, B - pepanb, C- Mapr u T.4.)  «Y» - roa npou3BoacTea (A - 2010,
B-2011,C-2012utp.).

SA_JBL_G03_QS6_SOP_V13




